a Jun 24 2019 1	15:49 HP Fax	page 1									
6/24/2019	·	Division of Corporations									
	P	For la Department of State ion la correctio El draic de correctio	59								
	Note: Plea (s	ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	number								
		(((H19000195965 3)))									
	Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from the Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	s page.								
	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381									
	From:	Account Name : FASTKIT CORP Account Number : I2010000009 Phone : (305)599-0839 Fax Number : (305)592-9591									
	<pre>*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>										
r]	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Bren Investment Corp.									
	다. (국과) (고	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count02Estimated Charge\$78.75	IS JUN 24 PH D: SECRETARY OF ST								
			PH D C								
	Electronic I	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help									

	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)						
ARTICLE I NAI	ME Bren Investment Corp.						
ARTICLE II PRI							
1608 SW 11th Street	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:				
Fort Lauderdaie, FL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ARTICLE III PUL	RPOSE Parl						
The purpose for whic	RPOSE Real comporation is organized is:						
			····				
		<u> </u>					
		·					
ARTICLE IV SHA	10000						
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	<u>ARES</u> 10000 of stock is:						
The number of shares	of stock is:						
The number of shares	of stock is:	<u>85</u>					
The number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title:					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T	of stock is:	<u>85</u>					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T	of stock is: <u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: Rene Delgado, President 1668 SW 11th Street	Name and Title:					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address;					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: Rene Delgado, President 1668 SW 11th Street	Name and Title: Address;					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address; Name and Title:					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Name and Til	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address; Name and Title:					
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address; Name and Title:	HASSE				
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Name and Til	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address; Name and Title:	HASSEE F				
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Til Address	of stock is:		ALL CRETARY OF				
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Til Address	of stock is:		AL CRETARY OF STAT				
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	of stock is:		AL CRETARY OF STA				

un 24	2019	9 15:49	•. HP Fax		page	3	
		Nemo and	l Title:		Name and Title:		
		Address	·····		Address:		
				··· •			
		ARTIC		EGISTERED AGENT			
		The par	ne and Flo	rida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
		Name:		Rene Delgado			
	Addre	Addres	s	1608 SW 11th Street			
				Fort Lauderdaie, FL 3331	2		
		<u>ARTIÇI</u>	<u>E VII I</u>	NCORPORATOR			
		The nam	ne and add	iress of the Incorporator is:			
		Nam	=	Rene Delgado			
		Add	lecss:	1608 SW 11th Street			
				Fort Lauderdale, FL 3	3312		
		<u>ARTICI</u>		FFECTIVE DATE:			
		Effective (If an ef	fate, if of fective dat	te is listed, the date of filing:	be specific and cannot	. (OPTIONAL) be more than five days prior	
		filing.)			or specific and cannor	be more than live days prior	or 90 days after the
		Note: If	he date in	serted in this block does a	iot meet the applicable st	atutory filing requirements, thi	s date will not be listed a
		THE ROCK	ipent s ette	ective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.		
		Having I	een name	d as registered agent to a	cept service of process f	or the above stated corporation	n at the place designated
		nus ceru	ncate, I An	I Jamiliar with and accept	the appointment as regis	tered agent and agree to act in	this capacity
		100	July phil			6/18/2019	
		* ***	(Registered Agent		Date
		a suomii aocunien	to the De	partment of Stote constitut	acts stated herein are tri <u>les a th</u> ird degree felony i	we. I am aware that the false in provided for in s.817.155, F	information submitted in S
			G	$\frac{1}{2}$	\supset		 06/18/2019
			Require	Signature/incorparalor			Date
			<u>† </u>				